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 Follow us on Twitter! @discoverymat  

TERM DATES FOR 2017/18  

 

A MESSAGE FROM MRS. NETTLESHIP… 

 At the end of  this year, I would like to thank all of our parents and carers for their ongoing     

support for our schools. As with any new organisation, it grows and develops over time, and I 

would like to thank you for your loyalty and commitment to our schools.  

Over this year, I have had the privilege of getting to know Oakwood and Beechwood better, and have been able 

to share some wonderful experiences with the children. These have ranged from theatre trips to residential, field 

gun challenges on the Hoe to TR2 performances, and I am proud to have been able to share their many         

successes. We are an amazing learning community and our staff work tirelessly to ensure that our children get 

the very best start in life, whatever their needs, and our children continue to inspire and amaze me with their 

talents and personalities.  

We say goodbye to some phenomenal Year 6s, who, judging from their leavers’ performances, are truly destined 

for great things. I wish them every success as they go to secondary school and their futures. 

We have exciting things planned for next year, in which our children will continue to thrive. I hope that you all 

have a fantastic break and look forward to seeing our children return safe and happy in September.  

Mon 4th Sept        

Tues 5th Sept      

Wed 6th Sept       

Mon 23rd Oct—Fri 27th Oct  

Tues 19th Dec    

Wed 3rd Jan          

Mon 12th Feb—Fri 16th Feb  

Wed 28th Mar 

Thur 29th Mar  

Mon 16th Apr        

Mon 7th May   

Mon 28th May—Fri 1st Jun  

Fri 20th July 

Mon 23rd July   

Tues 24th July 

Non-pupil Day—Staff training  

Non-pupil Day—Staff training  

Schools re-open 8.45am 

HALF TERM 

Schools close for Christmas break  

Schools re-open 8.45am 

HALF TERM 

Schools close for Easter break 

Non-Pupil Day—Staff training  

Schools re-open 8.45am 

Bank holiday—schools closed 

HALF TERM 

Schools close for Summer break 

Non–pupil Day—Staff training  

Non-pupil Day—Staff training  



 

DISCOVERY MAT 2016/17  

WESTON MILL  

BEECHWOOD 

WESTON MILL  

OAKWOOD 

BEECHWOOD 

DISCOVERY MAT FIELD GUN RUNNING 
TEAMS 2017  

SCHOOLS’ CHALLENGE 

2017  

ARMED FORCES DAY 2017  

OAKWOOD 



 

YEAR 6 LEAVERS 2016/17  



 

OAKWOOD GUILDHALL BRASS PERFORMANCE  

CHILDREN’S UNIVERSITY  

OAKWOOD OUTDOOR MATHS DAY 

BEECHWOOD STAR WARS MATHS DAY  

SPORTS DAYS 2017 

BEECHWOOD EMPTY CLASSROOM DAY  

GOBLIN GO-KART RACES 

PLYMOUTH SCHOOLS ATHLETICS 

HERE ARE A FEW OF THE CHILDREN’S ACTIVITIES OVER 

THE SUMMER TERM FROM ACROSS THE MAT... 



 

BARTON HALL RESIDENTIAL   

CHINESE VISITORS TO BEECHWOOD 

WESTON MILL OUTDOOR ASSEMBLY 

BABCOCK STEM SESSIONS 

WESTON MILL SPORTS WEEK 

...AND LOTS MORE BESIDES! 


